
Martin Naranjo

Cell: (951)464-6275

Email: firecrackers.naranjo@gmail.com Click:

Team Site: www.blastathletics.com/teams/11050

Marah Charles Amy Naranjo

#14 #10

Class: 2022 Class: 2022

Position: Util., OF Position: C, Util.

Email: marah.charles.2022@gmail.com Email: amy.naranjo.2022@gmail.com 

Player Profile: Player Profile:

Marah.Charles.2022 Profile Amy.Naranjo.2022 Profile

Raina Olivas Victoria Leivas

#17 #24

Class: 2022 Class: 2022

Position: OF, Util. Position: P, 2B, OF

Email: rainaolivas2022@gmail.com Email: 

Player Profile: Player Profile:

Raina.Olivas.2022 Profile Victoria.Leivas.2022 Profile

Jenna Domiccio Emma Gracia

#11 #55

Class: 2022 Class: 2023

Position: OF, 2B Position: P, 1B

Email: jenna.domiccio.2022@gmail.com Email: emma.urban.2023@gmail.com

Player Profile: Player Profile:

Jenna.Domiccio.2022 Profile Emma.Gracia.2023 Profile

Cassidy Shaw Sydney Farmer

#77 #15

Class: 2023 Class: 2023

Position: P, Util. Position: C, Util.

Email: cassidy.shaw.2023@gmail.com Email: Sydney.farmer.2023@gmail.com

Player Profile: Player Profile:

Cassidy.Shaw.2023 Profile Sydney.Farmer.2023 Profile

Rosemary Espinoza Mikaylah Jones

#5 #39

Class: 2023 Class: 2023

Position: 2B, SS , OF Position: P, Util.

Email: rosemary.espinoza.2023@gmail.com Email: mikaylah.jones.2023@gmail.com 

Player Profile: Player Profile:

Rosemary.Espinoza.2023 Profile Mikaylah.jones.2023 Profile

Firecrackers- Naranjo

Season Schedule

Manager:
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Martin Naranjo

Cell: (951)464-6275

Email: firecrackers.naranjo@gmail.com

Team Site: www.blastathletics.com/teams/11050

Tara Skinner Amunet Vasquez

#72 #25

Class: 2023 Class: 2023

Position: P, 3B, 1B Position: OF, 2B

Email: tara.skinner.2023@gmail.com Email: amunet.vasquez.2023@gmail.com

Player Profile: Player Profile:

Tara.Skinner.2023 Profile Ami.Vasquez.2023 Profile

Hailey Cardenas

#6

Class: 2022

Position: 2B, SS, OF

Email: dr.rjlc@yahoo.com

Player Profile:

Coming soon

Firecrackers- Naranjo
14U

Manager:
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